UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UR5517                            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 9
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R102-041.H
3A DDR BUS TERMINATION
REGULATOR
  DESCRIPTION
The UR5517 is a linear regulator which provides up to 3 Amp

* Current Limiting Protection
* Thermal Shutdown Protection
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UR5517L-SM1-R UR5517G-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
UR5517L-HM1-R UR5517G-HM1-R HMSOP-8 Tape Reel
UR5517L-SM2-R UR5517G-SM2-R MSOP-10 Tape Reel
UR5517L-HM2-R UR5517G-HM2-R HMSOP-10 Tape Reel
UR5517                             LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R102-041.H
 MARKING